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M.D., – COMMUNITY MEDICINE SCHEDULE FOR THE MONTH OF FEBRUARY 2017 

Date Day 

News & Micro teaching 

8AM – 9AM 

Posting 

9 AM – 1 PM 

Family 

Study (Mon) 

2PM – 4 PM 

Seminar (Tue) 

2PM – 4PM 

Journal (Thu) 

2 PM – 4PM 

Faculty 

1.02.2017 Wed 
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- - - Dr. RAM KUMAR 

2.02.2017 Thu 

Dr. PRADEEP 

MAN MADE DISASTERS –PUBLIC 

HEALTH CHALLENGE 

- - Dr. ABHILASH Dr. ANANTHA RAMAN 

3.02.2017 Fri 

Dr. LOVLING 

CANCER EDUCATION: ROLE IN 

CANCER PREVENTION 

- - - Dr. RAJAN 

4.02.2017 Sat 

Dr. REAGAN 

RASHTRIYA BAL SWASTHYA 

KARYAKRAM 

 - - Dr. BALAJI 

6.02.2017 Mon 

Dr. HEMA 

VIOLENCE AGAINST WOMEN – 

MEDICO SCOCIAL PROBLEM 

Dr. OMAR   Dr. SATHYA 

7.02.2017 Tue 

Dr. OMAR 

COST EFFECTIVENESS OF HEALTH 

MEASURES 

 

Dr. AZAR 

MIS – MIS 

PROGRAMME OF 

KANCHIPURAM 

 Dr. VIJAY 



8.02.2017 Wed 
Dr. PRADEEP S 

QUARANTINE 
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   DR. SWPNA 

9.02.2017 Thu 

Dr. ABHILASH 

NIPAH VIRUS 

 

  Dr. RAMANAN Dr. DINESH 

10.02.2017 Fri 
Dr. MUTHILES 

HANTA VIRUS 

   Dr. RAM KUMAR 

13.02.2017 Mon 
Dr. AZAR 

MEASUREMENT OF HUMIDITY 

Dr. 

PRADEEP S 
  Dr. ANANTHA RAMAN 

14.02.2017 Tue 
Dr. KARTHIKEYAN 

CITIZEN CHARTER 

 

Dr. 

KARTHIKEYAN 

PARAMEDICAL 

WORKERS IN 

HEALTH CARE 

DELIVERY 

SYSYTEM IN 

INDIA 

 Dr. RAJAN 

15.02.2017 Wed 
Dr. RAMANAN 

MEDICAL TOURISM 

   Dr. BALAJI 

16.02.2017 Thu 
Dr. PRADEEP 

MANAGEMENT BY OBJECTIVE 

  Dr AZAR Dr. SATHYA 

17.02.2017 Fri 
Dr. LOVLING 

LAY REPORTING 

   Dr. VIJAY 

18.02.2017 Sat 

Dr. REAGAN 

ANTIOXIDANT’S ROLE IN 

PREVENTION 

   DR. SWPNA 



20.02.2017 Mon 
Dr. HEMA 

LEADERSHIP PATTERN AND ITS USES 
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Dr. 

ABHILASH 
  Dr. DINESH 

21.02.2017 Tue 
Dr. OMAR 

SANITARY AWAKENING 

 

Dr. RAMANAN 

SAITATION FOR 

ALL – 

HERCULEAN 

TASK 

 Dr. RAM KUMAR 

22.02.2017 Wed 
Dr. PRADEEP S 

EVIDENCE BASED MEDICINE 

   Dr. ANANTHA RAMAN 

23.02.2017 Thu 
Dr. ABHILASH 

PNDT ACT 

  
Dr. 

KARTHIKEYAN 
Dr. RAJAN 

24.02.2017 Fri 

Dr. MUTHILES 

FOOD ADULTERATION ACT - 

IMPLICATION 

   Dr. BALAJI 

27.02.2017 Mon 
Dr. AZAR 

RURAL HOUSING 

Dr. 

MUTHILES 
  Dr. SATHYA 

28.02.2017 Tue 
Dr. KARTHIKEYAN 

MODERN SEWAGE TREATMENT 

 

Dr. PRADEEP 

MATERIAL 

MANAGEMENT 

IN HEALTH 

SECTOR – 

ECONOMIC 

ORDER 

QUANTITY 

 Dr. VIJAY 

Note: PG’s are instructed to hand over the Seminar Hand Out and Journal Paper at least One Day before to all the Faculties. They are also 

advised to consult the faculty against their names. 

PG Coordinator: Dr. C. RAJAN RUSHENDER 

 

 

 

 


